
Consumer Products Companies 

Company Website Headquarters 

adidas AG www.adidas-group.com Portland, OR 

Altria Group, Inc www.altria.com Richmond, VA 

Anheuser-Busch Companies, Inc. www.anheuser-busch.com St. Louis, MO 

Apple www.apple.com Cupertino, CA 

Applica Consumer Products Inc. www.applicainc.com Miami Lakes, FL 

Arbonne Intl. www.arbonne.com Irvine, CA 

Avon Products, Inc www.avoncompany.com New York, NY 

Baby Trend www.babytrend.com Ontario, CA 

Bacardi USA, Inc. www.bacardilimited.com Miami, FL 

Beiersdorf, Inc. www.bdfusa.com Wilton, CT 

Bic Consumer Products Manufacturing Co www.grillwithbic.com Milford, CT 

Bose Corporation www.bose.com Framingham, MA 

Brown-Forman Corporation www.brown-forman.com Louisville, KY 

BSH Home Appliances Corp. www.bsh-group.us Huntington Beach, CA 

Cadbury plc www.cadbury.com Uxbridge, UK 

California Oils Corporation www.caloils.com Richmond, CA 

Campbell Soup Company www.campbellsoup.com Camden, NJ 

Cargill Incorporated www.cargill.com Minneapolis, MN 

Carter's, Inc www.carters.com Atlanta, GA 

Casio America, Inc. www.casio.com Dover, NJ 

Church & Dwight Co., Inc www.churchdwight.com Princeton, NJ 

Clorox www.thecloroxcompany.com Oakland, CA 

Coach, Inc. www.coach.com New York, NY 

Coca-Cola Company https://www.coca-
colacompany.com/ 

Atlanta, GA 

Cole & Ashcroft L.P. www.coleandashcroft.com Houston, TX 

Colgate-Palmolive www.colgate.com New York, NY 

Columbia Sportswear Company www.columbia.com Portland, OR 

ConAgra Foods, Inc www.conagrafoods.com Omaha, NE 

Conair Corporation www.conair.com East Windsor, NJ 

Constellation Brands, Inc www.cbrands.com Fairport, NY 

Dart Container www.dartcontainer.com Mason, MI 

Daymon Worldwide www.daymon.com Stamford, CT 

Dean Foods Company www.deanfoods.com Dallas, TX 

Del Monte Foods Company www.delmonte.com San Francisco, CA 

Dell www.dell.com Round Rock, TX 

Diageo PLC www.diageo.com Stamford, CT 

Dole Food Company, Inc. www.dole.com Westlake Village, CA 
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Dr Pepper Snapple Group www.drpeppersnapplegroup.com Plano, TX 

Dyson www.dyson.com Chicago, IL 

E. & J. Gallo Winery www.gallo.com Modesto, CA 

Eastman Kodak Company www.kodak.com Rochester, NY 

Elizabeth Arden corporate.elizabetharden.com Miramar, FL 

Evenflo Company, Inc www.evenflo.com Piqua, OH 

Fortune Brands, Inc. www.fbhs.com Deerfield, IL 

General Electric Company www.ge.com Fairfield, CT 

General Mills www.generalmills.com Minneapolis, MN 

Goya Foods, Inc www.goya.com Secaucus, NJ 

Hain Celestial Group, Inc www.hain-celestial.com Melville, NY 

Hanesbrands, Inc www.hanesbrands.com Winston Salem, NC 

Harman International Industries Inc www.harman.com Washington, DC 

Hasbro, Inc. www.hasbro.com Pawtucket, RI 

Heinz www.heinz.com Pittsburgh, PA 

Henkel AG & Co. www.henkel.com Düsseldorf, Germany 

Hewlett&Packard Company www.hp.com Palo Alto, CA 

Hormel Foods Corporation www.hormelfoods.com Austin, MN 

Intel Corporation www.intel.com Santa Clara, CA 

Interfashion Cosmetics Corp. www.ifcosmetics.com Teterboro, NJ 

Jan Marini Skin Research www.janmarini.com San Jose, CA 

Johnson&Johnson www.jnj.com Langhorne, PA 

Jones Soda Co. www.jonessoda.com Seattle, WA 

Jordache Enterprises, Inc http://www.jordache.com New York, NY 

Kellogg Company www.kelloggs.com Battle Creek, MI 

Kellwood Company www.kellwood.com Chesterfield, MO 

Kenneth Cole Productions, Inc www.kennethcole.com New York, NY 

Kimberly-Clark Corporation www.kimberly-clark.com Dallas, TX 

Kohler Company www.kohler.com Kohler, WI 

Kraft Foods www.kraft.com Northfield, IL 

Lance, Inc www.lance.com Charlotte, NC 

Land O'Lakes, Inc www.landolakesinc.com Saint Paul, MN 

Levi Strauss & Co. www.levistrauss.com San Francisco, CA 
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Kate Spade & Company http://www.katespadeandcompany.c

om 
New York, NY 

L'Oreal USA www.loreal.com New York, NY 

LVMH Moet Hennessy-Louis Vuitton SA www.lvmh.com Paris, France 

MARS, Incorporated www.mars.com Mount Olive, NJ 

Mary Kay Inc www.marykay.com Dallas, TX 

Mattel, Inc www.mattel.com El Segundo, CA 

McCormick & Company, Inc www.mccormickcorporation.com Sparks, MD 

McKesson www.mckesson.com San Francisco, CA 

MGA Entertainment, Inc www.mgae.com Van Nuys, CA 

Miller Coors, LLC www.millercoors.com Golden, CO 

Molson Coors Brewing Company www.molsoncoors.com Denver, CO 

MOLTON BROWN www.moltonbrown.com New York, NY 

Nestle Nespresso www.nespresso.com Long Island City, NY 

New Balance Athletic Shoe www.newbalance.com Lawrence, MA 

Newell Rubbermaid Inc http://www.newellrubbermaid.com/ Huntersville, NC 

Nine West ninewest.com White Plains, NY 

Nintendo Co, Ltd. www.nintendo.com/corp Kyoto, Japan 

Nokia Corporation www.nokia.com Calabasas, CA 

Orly International, Inc. www.orlybeauty.com Van Nuys, CA 

Osram Sylvania www.sylvania.com Danvers, MA 

Oxford Industries, Inc www.oxfordinc.com Atlanta, GA 

Panasonic Corporation www.panasonic.com Newark, NJ 

Pepsico www.pepsico.com Purchase, NY 

Pernod Ricard SA www.pernod-ricard.com Paris, France 

Perry Ellis International, Inc www.pery.com Miami, FL 

Phillips-Van Heusen Corporation www.pvh.com New York, NY 

Pilgrim's Pride Corporation www.pilgrimspride.com Pittsburg, TX 

Pinnacle Foods www.pinnaclefoodscorp.com Mt. Lakes, NJ 

Polaroid Corporation www.polaroid.com Minnetonka, MN 

Polo Ralph Lauren Corporation www.ralphlauren.com New York, NY 

Procter&Gamble www.pg.com Cincinnati, OH 

Quiksilver, Inc http://www.quiksilver.com/home/in Huntington Beach, CA 

Rainbow Systems www.rainbowsystem.com Troy, MI 

Reckitt Benckiser www.reckittbenckiser.com Parsippany, NJ 

Red Bull www.redbull.com Santa Monica CA 

Revlon www.revlon.com New York, NY 

Royal Philips Electronics www.usa.philips.com Amsterdam, the Netherland 

S.C. Johnson & Son, Inc. www.scjohnson.com Racine, WI 
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Samsung Electronics America www.samsung.com/us Ridgefield Park, NJ 

Sanderson Farms, Inc www.sandersonfarms.com Laurel, MS 

 

Sara Lee Corporation www.saralee.com Downers Grove, IL 

Shaklee Corporation www.shaklee.com Pleasanton, CA 

Shamir Insight, Inc. www.shamirlens.com San Diego, CA 

Sharp Electronics Corporation www.sharpusa.com Mahwah, NJ 

Skechers USA, Inc www.skechers.com Manhattan Beach, CA 

Smithfield Foods, Inc www.smithfieldfoods.com Smithfield, VA 

SonicScrubbers http://www.sonicscrubber.co.uk/ Layton, UT 

Sony Corporation http://sanyo-av.com New York, NY 

Springs Global US, Inc www.springs.com Fort Mill, SC 

The Boston Beer Company, Inc www.bostonbeer.com Boston, MA 

The Estee Lauder Companies Inc. www.elcompanies.com New York, NY 

The Hershey Company www.thehersheycompany.com Hershey, PA 

Texas Instruments Incorporated www.ti.com Dallas, TX 

The J.M. Smucker Company www.smuckers.com Orrville, Ohio 

The Timberland Company www.timberland.com/corp Stratham, NH 

TiVo Inc. www.tivo.com Alviso, CA 

Tupperware Brands Corporation www.tupperwarebrands.com Orlando, FL 

Tyco Electronics www.tycoelectronics.com Lowell, MA 

Unilever USA www.unileverusa.com Englewood Cliffs, NJ 

V.F. Corporation www.vfc.com Greensboro, NC 

Viking Range Corporation www.vikingrange.com Greenwood, MS 

Welch's www.welchs.com Concord, MA 

WestPoint Home, Inc www.martex.com New York, NY 

Whirlpool Corporation www.whirlpoolcorp.com Benton Harbor, MI 

Wm. Wrigley Jr. Company www.wrigley.com Chicago, IL 
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